Coffee

Americano
Cappuccino
Dirty Chai Latte
Espresso

Flat White

Hot Chocolate
Latte

Mocha

Red Cappuccino
Chai Latte
Baby Chino
Iced Coffee
Milkshakes

choice of strawberry, chocolate, bubblegum, vanilla, banana or lime

Almond Milk
Oat Milk

Beverages
Raw Pressed Juices

Carrot Juice - carrot, apple, orange, granadilla & ginger
Beetroot Juice - apple, beetroot, raspberry, orange, carrot & ginger
Spinach Juice - spinach, apple, cucumber, kale & mint

Assorted Cold Drinks

Still or Sparkling Water (500ml)

Still or Sparkling Water (1litre)
Cordials - Lime, Cola & Passion Fruit
Appletiser / Grapetiser

Rock Shandy

Gin and Tonic

Glass of Mimosa

Glass of Bubbly

Glass of Juice (Orange/ Apple/ Cranberry)
Jug of Orange Juice

Beer

Castle, Castle Lite or Black Label
Windhoek Lager

Jack Black

Heineken/ Non-Alcoholic

Ciders

Savanna Lemon/ Dry

Hunters Dry

R35
R40
R50

R25/35

R40
R40
R40
R45
R40
R45
R20
R55
R50

R12
R12

R60

R30
R30
R50
R10
R40
R55
R70
R75
R95
R40
R100

R40
R42
R45
R42

R48
R48

Café at CHART FARM
MENU

Reservations: Phone: 021 762 0067/ 079 684 8797 « Email: cafe@chartfarm.co.za

Lunch served from 12h00 till 1 5h00

Chicken & Mushroom Pie R130

served with salad

Quiche Lorraine R130
served with salad

Spinach & Feta Quiche R110

served with salad

Cajun Chicken Tramezzini R130
Chicken strips, red onions, lettuce, tomato & tzatziki, served with crisps

Veg Wrap R100
Roast butternut & sweet potato, avo, cucumber, carrot, pesto & hummus

Add chicken R35
Add falafels R35
Smoked Salmon Wrap R140

Salmon, lettuce, tomato, red onions, avo & cottage cheese

Open Sandwiches

White, brown, wholewheat, sourdough

(Gluten free bread extra R15)

Smashed Avocado topped with crispy chickpeas & sundried tomato & rocket R95
Hummus topped with grilled red peppers, red onion & fresh rosa tomato R95

Poke Bowl R99
Cous cous topped with roasted chick peas ,string beans, carrots, cucumber, red onion with
teriyaki sauce and sesame seeds

Add Smoked Salmon R75
Add Chicken Strips R35
Add Falafels R35



Burgers - served with Crisps & Coleslaw

Original: 180g Beef burger topped with cheese & garnish
bacon, cheese & garnish

mushroom sauce & garnish

Bun-less beef burger topped with avo slices & garnish
cheese & bacon, jalapenos & garnish

Beetroot and bean patty with hummus & garnish

Prego grilled chicken breast with sautéed onions & garnish

Sides

Wedges

Crisps

House salad
Cheese

Fried egg

Bacon
Mushroom Sauce
% Sliced Avocado
Jalapefio
Chicken

Salmon

Salads

Roasted Butternut & Beetroot Salad

Served with rocket, pumpkin seeds & feta served with a lovely
yoghurt home-made dressing

Smoked Salmon Salad
Salmon roses served with cottage cheese and capers & rocket

Asian Chicken Salad
Teriyaki grilled chicken served with lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
red cabbage, red onion, shredded carrots and avocado

R135
R155
R155
R135
R165
R115
R130

R35
R25
R40
R20
R12
R30
R35
R25
R20
R35
R75

R120

R145

R130

A 12% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE CHARGED FOR PERSONS 6 OR MORE

Toasted Sandwiches

White, rye, wholewheat, sourdough served with a side salad or crisps.

Gluten Free bread @ extra R15

Chicken Mayo

Cheese and tomato
Bacon, cheese and tomato
Ham, cheese and tomato

Café Deluxe:
Chicken Mayo, bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce & red onion

Croissants

Gypsy Ham, cheese & tomato

Cheese & tomato

Salmon, cream cheese and avo

Plain Croissant with jam, butter and cheese

Cakes and Homemade Tarts

Apple Crumble, served with cream or ice cream
Carrot Cake

Cheese Cake

Chocolate Cake

Gluten Free Orange Cake

Lemon Meringue

Milk Tart

Red Velvet

2 Scones, served with butter, cream and jam
Add cheese

Tea

Ceylon

Earl Grey

Rooibos

Green Tea / Peppermint

R95
R85
R95
R95

R135

R110
R95
R140
R65

R75
R70
R75
R65
R75
R65
R55
R65
R65
R10

R30
R30
R30
R30

A 12% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE CHARGED FOR PERSONS 6 OR MORE



