Coffee Americano Cappuccino	R35 R40	Café at CHART F	'ARM
Dirty Chai Latte	R50	$\mathcal{M}\mathcal{E}\mathcal{N}\mathcal{U}$	
Espresso Flat White	R25/35 R40		
Hot Chocolate	R40	Reservations: Phone: 021 762 0067/ 079 684 8797 • Email: cafe@cl	nartfarm.co.za
	R40		
Latte	R45	Lunch served from 12h00 till 15h00	
Mocha Red Connuccine	R40	Chicken & Mushroom Pie	D120
Red Cappuccino	R45	served with salad	R130
Chai Latte		serveu with suluu	
Baby Chino	R20	Quiche Lorraine	R130
Iced Coffee	R55	served with salad	KIJO
Milkshakes	R50	Served With Salad	
choice of strawberry, chocolate, bubblegum, vanilla, banana or lime	D4.0	Spinach & Feta Quiche	R110
Almond Milk	R12	served with salad	11220
Oat Milk	R12		
		Cajun Chicken Tramezzini	R130
<u>Beverages</u>		Chicken strips, red onions, lettuce, tomato & tzatziki, served with crisps	
Raw Pressed Juices	R60		
Carrot Juice - carrot, apple, orange, granadilla & ginger Beetroot Juice - apple, beetroot, raspberry, orange, carrot & ginger		Veg Wrap	R100
Spinach Juice - spinach, apple, cucumber, kale & mint		Roast butternut & sweet potato, avo, cucumber, carrot, pesto & hummus	
		Add chicken	R35
Assorted Cold Drinks	R30	Add falafels	R35
Still or Sparkling Water (500ml)	R30		
Still or Sparkling Water (1litre) Cordials - Lime, Cola & Passion Fruit	R50 R10	Smoked Salmon Wrap	R140
Appletiser / Grapetiser	R40	Salmon, lettuce, tomato, red onions, avo & cottage cheese	
Rock Shandy	R55		
Gin and Tonic	R70	Open Sandwiches	
Glass of Mimosa	R75	White, brown, wholewheat, sourdough	
Glass of Bubbly	R95	(Gluten free bread extra R15)	
Glass of Juice (Orange/ Apple/ Cranberry) Jug of Orange Juice	R40 R100	Smashed Avocado topped with crispy chickpeas & sundried tomato & rocket	R95
Jug of Grange Juice	KIOO	Hummus topped with grilled red peppers, red onion & fresh rosa tomato	R95
Beer			
Castle, Castle Lite or Black Label	R40	Poke Bowl	R99
Windhoek Lager	R42	Cous cous topped with roasted chick peas ,string beans, carrots, cucumber, red	d onion with
Jack Black	R45	teriyaki sauce and sesame seeds	
Heineken/ Non-Alcoholic	R42	Add Smoked Salmon	R75
<u>Ciders</u> Savanna Lemon/ Dry	R48	Add Chicken Strips	R35
Hunters Dry	R48	Add Falafels	R35

<u>Burgers -</u> served with Crisps & Coleslaw		Toasted Sandwiches	
Original: 180g Beef burger topped with cheese & garnish	R135	White, rye, wholewheat, sourdough served with a side salad or crisps.	
bacon, cheese & garnish	R155	Gluten Free bread @ extra R15	
mushroom sauce & garnish	R155		
Bun-less beef burger topped with avo slices & garnish	R135	Chicken Mayo	R95
cheese & bacon, jalapeños & garnish	R165	Cheese and tomato	R85
Beetroot and bean patty with hummus & garnish	R115	Bacon, cheese and tomato	R95
Prego grilled chicken breast with sautéed onions & garnish	R130	Ham, cheese and tomato	R95
<u>Sides</u>		Café Deluxe:	R135
Wedges	R35	Chicken Mayo, bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce & red onion	
Crisps	R25		
House salad	R40	<u>Croissants</u>	
Cheese	R20	Gypsy Ham, cheese & tomato	R110
Fried egg	R12	Cheese & tomato	R95
Bacon	R30	Salmon, cream cheese and avo	R140
Mushroom Sauce	R35	Plain Croissant with jam, butter and cheese	R65
¼ Sliced Avocado	R25		
Jalapeño	R20	Cakes and Homemade Tarts	
Chicken	R35	Apple Crumble, served with cream or ice cream	R75
Salmon	R75	Carrot Cake	R70
		Cheese Cake	R75
<u>Salads</u>		Chocolate Cake	R65
Roasted Butternut & Beetroot Salad	R120	Gluten Free Orange Cake	R75
Served with rocket, pumpkin seeds & feta served with a lovely		Lemon Meringue	R65
yoghurt home-made dressing		Milk Tart	R55
		Red Velvet	R65
Smoked Salmon Salad	R145	2 Scones, served with butter, cream and jam	R65
Salmon roses served with cottage cheese and capers & rocket		Add cheese	R10
Asian Chicken Salad	R130	<u>Tea</u>	
Teriyaki grilled chicken served with lettuce, tomato, cucumber,		Ceylon	R30
red cabbage, red onion, shredded carrots and avocado		Earl Grey	R30
		Rooibos	R30
		Green Tea / Peppermint	R30